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 John Cuneo
 Deyssi Mesa

Notes1: The section entitled Air Transport Association Carriers is included to 
give a comparison between Port Authority Airport traffic growth and aggregate 
growth as measured by the majority of the U.S. carrier industry.
Note2: The page 2 Access Mode: residents report excludes passengers 
arriving by hotel courtesy vehicles, helicopters, and the miscellaneous "other" 
category. The airline OAG summary uses schedules effective for   the week in 
the middle of the month being summarized."Flights (daily) refers to the daily-
each-way average flights which can be thought of as 1 directional departing or 
arriving flights.

The Port Authority of New York & New Jersey

Stewart International



 10,241,052  69,829,254  102,925,538

PASSENGERS
Domestic Air Carrier
International Air Carrier

 6,534,919
 3,706,133

-1.1
 3.9

 45,813,901
 24,015,353

-0.6
 6.1

 68,064,121
 34,861,417

-0.2
 4.4

 0.7  1.6  1.3

 108,465  808,885  1,203,727

FLIGHTS
Domestic Air Carrier
International Air Carrier
General Aviation

-1.3 -2.5 -3.5

Note:freighter flights included in above  3,154  12.2  24,025  2.5  36,450 -3.7

 186,204  1,461,980  2,181,321

FREIGHT (in short tons)
Domestic
International

 20.2  12.0

MAIL (in short tons)
Total

Ground Transportation
Paid Parked Cars
Taxis Dispatched
Air Train: JFK & EWR Passengers
Other Ground Transportation Passengers

Air Transport Association Carriers (USA)
Passengers:Domestic Enplaned (000)
Passengers:International Enplaned (000)
Freight:revenue ton miles (000)

 41,283
 7,164

 2,162,721

 0.5
 5.6

 13.8

 304,802
 49,998

 16,876,877

-0.7
 5.4

 17.0

 448,379
 71,197

 25,446,882

-1.3
 3.4

 12.5

Regional Airports: Other
Teterboro: Flight Movements
MacArthur,Islip: Total Passengers
White Plains, NY: Total Passengers

 11,360
 173,726
 187,896

 10.9
-1.7
 8.2

 95,341
 1,208,455
 1,351,579

 11.6
-9.8
 5.3

 147,779
 1,766,399
 1,986,258

 7.3
-9.9
 8.4

Total Revenue Passengers

Total

Region
Month Year-to-date 12 Months Ending

Current Current Current% % %

THE PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

AUGUST 2010 TRAFFIC REPORT

Aviation Department Traffic Statistics: D.Wilson, J. Cuneo, D. Mesa 
Regional passenger traffic rose only 0.7 percent in August
on a 0.2 percent capacity reduction. Domestic traffic fell 
1.1 percent on a 2.8 percent seat reduction. International 
markets grew 3.9 percent on a 4.7 percent seat increase. 
The region’s August traffic growth fell slightly behind ATA 
and ACI August averages. ATA reported 0.6 percent 
domestic, 5.2 percent international and 1.2 percent system
growth. Regional freight increased 16.8 percent, down 
from the 20.2 percent Y-T-D pace, but consistent with 
industry predictions for slower growth in the second half of
the year.
Current month,12 months ending,year-to-date totals
Showing percentage change from prior year period

Total

 361,622  3,752,657-2.5 -1.0Total suburban airport passengers 

 16.8

 3.2  2,560,034

 77,973
 24,550
 5,942

 587,829
 176,507
 44,549

 880,930
 256,405
 66,392

-2.4
 3.6
-6.8

-4.4
 2.1
 6.1

 13,776  119,315  195,536-11.8 -7.0 -6.4

 68,410
 117,794

 5.1
 25.0

 540,524
 921,456

 5.0
 31.3

 825,913
 1,355,408

 0.9
 20.0

 908,975
 661,160
 653,381
 189,805

-4.2
 8.2

 16.3
 3.7

 6,211,913
 4,872,667
 4,633,587
 1,269,561

-2.6
 9.6

 13.1
 7.1

 9,163,341
 7,304,004
 6,899,731
 1,927,417

-2.8
 7.5
 7.5
 7.0

-5.0
-0.1
 4.7

Other Information about our airports? Visit URL: www.panynj.gov/aviation/traffic/coverfram.HTM 19-OCT-10 01:21 PM

Non Revenue Passengers  303,820  5.5  2,111,840 -0.7  3,165,726  1.1
 1,465,137  1.3  10,350,243  1.6  15,561,873  2.8Note: Commuter - Regional Pax incl. in above 

Note: Commuter - Regional Flights incl. in above  37,379 -1.9  285,317 -3.7  428,812 -4.1



CONTINENTAL
DELTA
JETBLUE AIRWAYS
AMERICAN
US AIRWAYS
UNITED
AIRTRAN AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
AIR CANADA
LUFTHANSA
AIR FRANCE
SPIRIT AIRLINES
VIRGIN ATLANTIC
VIRGIN AMERICA
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
EL AL
CATHAY PACIFIC
ALITALIA
AIR INDIA
EMIRATES AIRLINES & SK

Airline Name

 16,830,893
 15,649,310
 11,595,119
 9,598,639
 6,096,920
 3,647,980
 1,273,461

 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,022,972
 0

 884,379
 609,077

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Domestic

 7,633,046
 4,291,668
 1,908,290
 3,574,061

 4,066
 184

 0
 1,261,056
 1,108,097
 1,037,552
 1,023,042

 0
 920,270

 0
 0

 569,349
 549,496
 520,471
 429,983
 422,182

Intl

 24,463,939
 19,940,978
 13,503,409
 13,172,700

 6,100,986
 3,648,164
 1,273,461
 1,261,056
 1,108,097
 1,037,552
 1,023,042
 1,022,972

 920,270
 884,379
 609,077
 569,349
 549,496
 520,471
 429,983
 422,182

Total

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Airline Ranking by Passengers
Rank

 23.8
 43.2
 56.4
 69.2
 75.2
 78.7
 79.9
 81.2
 82.3
 83.3
 84.3
 85.3
 86.2
 87.0
 87.6
 88.2
 88.7
 89.2
 89.6
 90.0

Cum %
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UNITED PARCEL
CONTINENTAL
AMERICAN
DELTA
CHINA AIRLINES (CAL
KOREAN
BRITISH AIRWAYS
ASIANA
CATHAY PACIFIC
KALITTA AIR LLC
EVA
VIRGIN ATLANTIC
LUFTHANSA
LUFTHANSA CARGO
ABX AIR INC
AIR FRANCE
EL AL
QANTAS AIRWAYS
AIR CHINA INTERNATI

Airline Name

 521,677
 182,338
 128,926
 122,887

 93,356
 72,586
 71,148
 70,007
 57,071
 48,523
 46,766
 46,247
 45,974
 39,395
 38,144
 36,588
 32,897
 25,710
 25,063
 24,351

Tons

Ranking by Freight Volume
Rank Cum%

Top 20 Airlines 12 months ending August 2010Region

Flights (daily) Cities

1304.3 99

Domestic Passenger Service Flights (daily) Airlines

OAG schedules: airlines serving

 1565.9  27
International Passenger Service

 427.9  75

Freighter Service

 21.4  22

@USA Airlines(Un-duplicated)

@Foreign Airlines(Un-duplicated)

 1826.3

 205.1

 25

 74

OAG schedules: Nonstop DestinationsRegion

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

404 132@Sub-Total

International nonstop cities served

1708.3 231

DOMESTIC

CANADA

CARIBBEAN + BERMUDA

CENTRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA

MEXICO

TRANSATLANTIC

TRANSPACIFIC

12 Month Ending Data

 68,064,121

 2,460,193

 5,325,450

 2,525,552

 1,346,055

 20,069,619

 3,134,548

Passengers

 825,913

 416

 20,350

 57,893

 5,808

 806,600

 464,342

Freight
Passengers & Freight by Market Group

Total number of cities having nonstop services

Run from Traffic_Summary3.RDF19-OCT-10 01:21 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

 23.9
 32.3
 38.2
 43.8
 48.1
 51.4
 54.7
 57.9
 60.5
 62.7
 64.9
 67.0
 69.1
 70.9
 72.7
 74.3
 75.8
 77.0
 78.2
 79.3

Scheduled
Commuter

 682.8
 883.1

 18
 9

Scheduled:  USA Flag
Scheduled:  Foreign Flag
Commuter:  USA Flag

 180.6
 165.3
 82.0

 5
 65
 5

All Cargo:  USA Flag
Scheduled Passenger:  USA Flag
All Cargo:  Foreign Flag
Scheduled Passenger:  Foreign Flag

 4.9
 0.6
 7.0
 8.9

 5
 0
 7

 10

Domestic nonstop cities served
Jet Service Provided 
Service Exclusively by Regional Airlines 

 1283.5
 20.8

 63
 36

Jet service provided
Canada 
Central America Less Mexico 
Mexico 
Carribean and Bermuda 
South America 
Transatlantic 
Transpacific 
Service exclusively by regional airlines: Canada

 10
 6
 5

 22
 10
 63
 13
 3

 100.0
 8.3

 16.6
 71.1
 18.0

 162.6
 23.8
 3.6


