The Port Authority of New York & New Jersey

August 2010

Monthly Traffic Report

Newark Liberty International John F.Kennedy International LaGuardia Stewart International Teterboro & regional satellite airport summaries

Aviation Department - Traffic Statistics

Doug Wilson John Cuneo Deyssi Mesa

<u>Notes1:</u> The section entitled Air Transport Association Carriers is included to give a comparison between Port Authority Airport traffic growth and aggregate growth as measured by the majority of the U.S. carrier industry. Note2: The page 2 Access Mode: residents report excludes passengers arriving by hotel courtesy vehicles, helicopters, and the miscellaneous "other" category. The airline OAG summary uses schedules effective for the week in the middle of the month being summarized."Flights (daily) refers to the daily-each-way average flights which can be thought of as 1 directional departing or arriving flights.

Aviation Department

THE PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ AUGUST 2010 TRAFFIC REPORT

Current month,12 months ending,year-to-date totals Showing percentage change from prior year period			No su to do	4	10 M	
	Month		Year-to-da		12 Months Ending	
Region	Current	%	Current	%	Current	%
PASSENGERS						
Domestic Air Carrier	6,534,919	-1.1	45,813,901	-0.6	68,064,121	-0.2
International Air Carrier	3,706,133	3.9	24,015,353	6.1	34,861,417	4.4
Total Revenue Passengers	10,241,052	0.7	69,829,254	1.6	102,925,538	1.3
Non Revenue Passengers	303,820	5.5	2,111,840	-0.7	3,165,726	1.1
Note: Commuter - Regional Paxincl. in above	1,465,137	1.3	10,350,243	1.6	15,561,873	2.8
FLIGHTS						
Domestic Air Carrier	77,973	-2.4	587,829	-4.4	880,930	-5.0
International Air Carrier	24,550	3.6	176,507	2.1	256,405	-0.1
General Aviation	5,942	-6.8	44,549	6.1	66,392	4.7
Total	108,465	-1.3	808,885	-2.5	1,203,727	-3.5
Note:freighter flights included in above	3,154	12.2	24,025	2.5	36,450	-3.7
Note: Commuter - Regional Flights incl. in above	37,379	-1.9	285,317	-3.7	428,812	-4.1
FREIGHT (in short tons)						
Domestic	68,410	5.1	540,524	5.0	825,913	0.9
International	117,794	25.0	921,456	31.3	1,355,408	20.0
Total	186,204	16.8	1,461,980	20.2	2,181,321	12.0
MAIL (in short tons)						
Total	13,776	-11.8	119,315	-7.0	195,536	-6.4
Ground Transportation						
Paid Parked Cars	908,975	-4.2	6,211,913	-2.6	9,163,341	-2.8
Taxis Dispatched	661,160	8.2	4,872,667	9.6	7,304,004	7.5
Air Train: JFK & EWR Passengers	653,381	16.3	4,633,587	13.1	6,899,731	7.5
Other Ground Transportation Passengers	189,805	3.7	1,269,561	7.1	1,927,417	7.0
Air Transport Association Carriers (USA)						
Passengers:Domestic Enplaned (000)	41,283	0.5	304,802	-0.7	448,379	-1.3
Passengers:International Enplaned (000)	7,164	5.6	49,998	5.4	71,197	3.4
Freight:revenue ton miles (000)	2,162,721	13.8	16,876,877	17.0	25,446,882	12.5
Regional Airports: Other						
Teterboro: Flight Movements	11,360	10.9	95,341	11.6	147,779	7.3
MacArthur,Islip: Total Passengers	173,726	-1.7	1,208,455	-9.8	1,766,399	-9.9
White Plains, NY: Total Passengers	187,896	8.2	1,351,579	5.3	1,986,258	8.4
Total suburban airport passengers	361,622	3.2	2,560,034	-2.5	3,752,657	-1.0

19-OCT-10 01:21 PM

Other Information about our airports? Visit URL: www.panynj.gov/aviation/traffic/coverfram.HTM

Region

Top 20 Airlines 12 months ending August 2010

		anking by Pas					Ranking by Frei	-	-
		Domestic	Intl	Total	Cum %]	Airline Name	Tons	Cum%
1	CONTINENTAL	16,830,893	7,633,046	24,463,939	23.8	1	FEDERAL EXPRESS	521,677	23.9
2	DELTA	15,649,310	4,291,668	19,940,978	43.2	2	UNITED PARCEL	182,338	32.3
3	JETBLUE AIRWAYS	11,595,119	1,908,290	13,503,409	56.4	3	CONTINENTAL	128,926	38.2
	AMERICAN	9,598,639	3,574,061	13,172,700	69.2	4		122,887	43.8
	US AIRWAYS	6,096,920	4,066	6,100,986	75.2	5	DELTA	93,356	48.
-	UNITED	3,647,980	184	3,648,164	78.7	6	CHINA AIRLINES (CAL	72,586	51.
	AIRTRAN AIRWAYS	1,273,461	0	1,273,461	79.9	7	KOREAN	71,148	54.
	BRITISH AIRWAYS	0	1,261,056	1,261,056	81.2	8	BRITISH AIRWAYS	70,007	57.
9	AIR CANADA	0	1,108,097	1,108,097	82.3	9	ASIANA	57,071	60.
10	LUFTHANSA	0	1,037,552	1,037,552	83.3	10	CATHAY PACIFIC	48,523	62.
11	AIR FRANCE	0	1,023,042	1,023,042	84.3	11	KALITTA AIR LLC	46,766	64.
12	SPIRIT AIRLINES	1,022,972	0	1,022,972	85.3	12	EVA	46,247	67.
13	VIRGIN ATLANTIC	0	920,270	920,270	86.2	13	VIRGIN ATLANTIC	45,974	69
14	VIRGIN AMERICA	884,379	0	884,379	87.0	14	LUFTHANSA	39,395	70.
15	SOUTHWEST AIRLINES	609,077	0	609,077	87.6	15	LUFTHANSA CARGO	38,144	72.
-	EL AL	0	569,349	569,349	88.2	16	ABX AIR INC	36,588	74.
17	CATHAY PACIFIC	0	549,496	549,496	88.7	17	AIR FRANCE	32,897	75.
18	ALITALIA	0	520,471	520,471	89.2	18	EL AL	25,710	77.
19	AIR INDIA	0	429,983	429,983	89.6	19	QANTAS AIRWAYS	25,063	78
20	EMIRATES AIRLINES & SK	0	422,182	422,182	90.0	20	AIR CHINA INTERNATI	24,351	79
	Passengers & Freig	aht by Market G	roup		-	ograp		om May to mid Jur	
2 Mo	nth Ending Data	Passengers	Freight	Business (Only ome Busine		19.3% Local Origin & D		71.2% 28.8%
	ESTIC	68,064,121	825,913		ome Busine	ess, Utr	er 80.7% Connecting Pase 50.0% Average age	sengers	20.0%
CANA		2,460,193	416	Fomolo			50.0% Average Househ	old Income	\$96,916
			-	Mode of	Access:	Reside	ents Local Passen		
CARI	BBEAN + BERMUDA	5,325,450	20,350	. maio o a			35.2% NYC		57.2%
CENT	FRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA	2,525,552	57,893	Drove Rent Taxi	tal Car		5.6% Manhattan 23.4% Brooklyn		38.4% 6.2%
MEXI	со	1,346,055	5,808	Limo/Town	Car		11.4% Queens		7.1%
	ISATLANTIC	20,069,619	806,600			Ride Va			18.6%
	ISPACIFIC	3,134,548	464,342	Train/Subv	vay/AirTrair	ı	8.2% Long Island		4.0%
		5,154,540	404,042	Bus Local Shut			5.6% Westchester&F 6.0% Pennsylvania	Rockland	1.8% 1.6%
	OAG schedules: airlines set	rving Region			OA	G sch	edules: Nonstop Desti	nations	
Dome	OAG schedules: airlines ser estic Passenger Service	rving Region Flights (daily)	Airlines	Domesti	OA c nonstop			nations hts (daily)	
		• -	Airlines 18	Int Com		o cities			Citie
S	estic Passenger Service	Flights (daily)		Jet Ser	c nonsto vice Provid	p cities ded		hts (daily)	Citie
S	estic Passenger Service	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1	18	Jet Ser Service	c nonsto vice Provid	p cities ded	served Flig	i hts (daily) 1283.5	Citi 6
S C	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1	18 9	Jet Ser Service	c nonsto vice Provid Exclusive	p cities ded ely by F	s served Flig Regional Airlines	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8	Citi 6
S C nterr	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9	18 9 27	Jet Ser Service	c nonsto vice Provid Exclusive	p cities ded ely by F stop ci	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8	Citi 6
S C nterr S	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub-	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1	18 9	Jet Service	c nonstoj vice Provid Exclusive onal nons	p cities ded ely by F stop ci	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8	Citi 6 3
Si Ci nterr S S	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 •Total 1565.9 180.6	18 9 27 5	Jet Service Service Internation Jet service	c nonstop vice Provid Exclusive onal nons	p cities ded ely by F stop ci ded	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8 1304.3	Citi G G G G
Si Ci nterr S S	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 •Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0	18 9 27 5 65	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car	c nonstop vice Provid Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada	p cities ded ely by F stop ci ded	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	thts (daily) 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0	Citi G
S C nterr S S C	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub-	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 •Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0	18 9 27 5 65 5	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Cer Mex	c nonstoj vice Provid Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Ameri	o cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3	Citi G G G
Si C nterr S S C	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter mational Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub- hter Service	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 Total 427.9	18 9 27 5 65 5 75	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet ser Car Cer Mex Car Sou	c nonstoj vice Provid e Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Ameri kico	o cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les I Bermu	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	hts (daily) 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6	Citi G S S
Si C nterr S S C Freig	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter mational Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub- hter Service II Cargo: USA Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 •Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 •Total 427.9 4.9	18 9 27 5 65 5 75	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car Car Car Car Car Car	c nonstop vice Provid e Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Ameri kico ribean and	o cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les I Bermu	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1	Citi 6 3 5 1 1 2 2
Si C nterr S C Treig	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter mational Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub- hter Service II Cargo: USA Flag cheduled Passenger: USA Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 •Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 •Total 427.9 4.9 0.6	18 9 27 5 65 5 75 75	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car Car Car Car Car Tran	c nonstoj vice Provid e Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Ameri kico ribean and	o cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les I Bermu	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1 18.0	Citi 6 3 4 1 2 1 6
Si Cl S S C Freig A S A	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub- hter Service II Cargo: USA Flag cheduled Passenger: USA Flag II Cargo: Foreign Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 .Total 427.9 4.9 0.6 7.0	18 9 27 5 65 5 75 75	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car Car Car Car Car Car Car Car Car	c nonstoj vice Provic e Exclusive onal nons rvice provic nada ntral Americ ribean and tribean and th Americ nsatlantic nspacific	b cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les i Bermu a	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1 18.0 162.6	Citi 6 3 4 1 2 1 6
Si Cl S S C Freig A S A	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter Casub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag Meter Service Il Cargo: USA Flag cheduled Passenger: USA Flag Il Cargo: Foreign Flag cheduled Passenger: Foreign Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 .Total 427.9 4.9 0.6 7.0 8.9	18 9 27 65 5 75 75 75 10	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet ser Car Car Car Car Sou Tran Ser	c nonstoj vice Provic e Exclusive onal nons rvice provic nada ntral Americ ribean and tribean and th Americ nsatlantic nspacific	b cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les i Bermu a	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served s Mexico uda	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1 18.0 162.6 23.8 3.6	Citi G G G
S C nterr S C C Freig A S A	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter @Sub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag @Sub- hter Service II Cargo: USA Flag cheduled Passenger: USA Flag II Cargo: Foreign Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 Total 427.9 4.9 0.6 7.0 8.9	18 9 27 5 65 5 75 75	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car Car Car Sou Car Sou Car Sou Car Sou Sou Sou Sou Sou	c nonstoj vice Provid e Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Americ ribean and ribean and tribean and tribe	b cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les i Bermu a sively b	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served s Mexico uda by regional airlines: Canada @Sub-Total	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1 18.0 162.6 23.8 3.6 404	Citi 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 6 1 1 3
S C nterr S S C Freig A S A S	estic Passenger Service cheduled ommuter Casub- national Passenger Service cheduled: USA Flag cheduled: Foreign Flag ommuter: USA Flag Meter Service Il Cargo: USA Flag cheduled Passenger: USA Flag Il Cargo: Foreign Flag cheduled Passenger: Foreign Flag	Flights (daily) 682.8 883.1 -Total 1565.9 180.6 165.3 82.0 .Total 427.9 4.9 0.6 7.0 8.9	18 9 27 65 5 75 75 75 10	Jet Ser Service Internation Jet service Car Car Car Car Sou Car Sou Trar Sou Sou Sou	c nonstoj vice Provid e Exclusive onal nons rvice provid nada ntral Americ ribean and ribean and tribean and tribe	b cities ded ely by F stop ci ded ica Les i Bermu a sively b	s served Flig Regional Airlines @Sub-Total ties served s Mexico uda	<i>hts (daily)</i> 1283.5 20.8 1304.3 100.0 8.3 16.6 71.1 18.0 162.6 23.8 3.6	Citic 6 3 5 1 1 2 1 6 1 1 3 2 3